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49131
48543
52455
48975
46900
48312
51528
50248
52493
50269
50613
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49771
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50278
47127
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50802
47759
46221
48679
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52191
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4
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ADRIANA DA SILVA GOMES

ALVARO CESAR DE ASSIS VASCONCELOS
ANA CAROLINA LAUREANO BRANDAO
ANA LUIZA PIMENTA CUNHA

ANDREA LISBOA PIRAJA ROCHA
ANDREIA DA PAIXAO FERREIRA LAGARES
ANDRISSIMA SOARES INACIO VILELA
CELIO LAS CASAS DE ANDRADE

CESAR HENRIQUE DA SILVA

CLAUDIA CRISTINA NASCIMENTO DA SILVA

CRISTIANO RAIMUNDO BRAZ
DOMICIANO LOPES DUARTE

EDER DA SILVA REIS

EDSON CANDIDO BARBOSA JUNIOR
ELAINE CRISTINA DA SILVA SOUZA
ELIANA MARQUES BAGLIANO AMARO
ELIENE LUZIA DE BARROS MACHADO

FERNANDO ANTONIO DE VALADARES LAGE

GILMAR BATISTA DA FONSECA
GLAYCE LUIZ PEREIRA

GUILHERME ALVES DA SILVA E SILVA
HEMERSON FERNANDES SOARES
JANAINE ASSIS ALVES

JANINE DOS SANTOS GOMES

JOSE LAFAIETE DOS SANTOS ROCHA
JOSE PINTO DE RESENDE FILHO
KARINA COSTA MATIAS

KARINE DE ALMEIDA DIAS

KESIA CRISTINA GONCALVES ARAUJO
LIDIANA DE AVILA CARLOS

LIDIENE MIRANDA DIAS

LORRAINE BELZ SILVA

LOURENCO GODOI LINHARES PIRES
LUANA GOMES SABINO

LUCAS GUIMARAES NUNES

LUCIANA ARAUJO CESARIO DE ALMEIDA
LUCIMAR APARECIDA DIAS DUARTE
LUZIA BATISTA DA SILVA

MARCIANA LIBERATA DA SILVA

MARIA APARECIDA SILVA FELIPE E SILVA
MARLON FILIPE UZAIS DIAS
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NOME DO CANDIDATO

49764
49946
48291
49431
52177
49314
50064
46095
48987
47789
48382
52067
50089
49745
48304
48216
49770
51565
50464

26
5
40
60
24
8
35
13
16
42
22
54
27
6
57
15
19
46
41

MAURICIO DE SOUZA CARNEIRO JUNIOR
MISLAINE MORAIS FELIPE

ODILON FERREIRA DE LIMA

OLIVIA GUIMARAES NUNES

PAULLA DA SILVA SOUTO

RAFAELA LEONEL DE OLIVEIRA MATA DUTRA
RAPHAELA BATISTA BARBOSA

RENILDA MOREIRA ROCHA

SAMILA GOMES DA SILVA

SILVIA MARIA FERNANDES CAROBA
SOLANGE MARIA CAMPO

SOLANY DOMINGOS PEREIRA

SONIA MARIA PIRES PEREIRA

SULLIVAN CANDIDO LAURINDO

TAIZA LENIS GONCALVES MORAIS QUINTAO
TATIANA ANAVISKE REGOTO COURA
VALDETE TEREZINHA MOREIRA FIRMO
WALDETE PROCOPIO LIMA MEIRELES
WILKER ALMEIDA ROCHA




